ALL APN  AND UPC  CODE NUMBERS SHOWN ARE PRECEDED BY THE MANUFACTURER APN OR UPC I.D. NUMBER  9337103 &  037103.
Prices Herein Do Not Include GST   Product depictions are not to scale.	 21
Value Pack
with
Mini Key Ring Torch •	Fully Guaranteed	 	 •  Co-Moulded case with rubberized grip,
•	Strong durable plastic case	     designed to fit the hand
•	Sliding end hook autmatically	 •  Built-in shock absorbing bumper
   adjusts for inside and outside	 •  Positive non-slip blade lock
   measurements	 	 •  Hard to lose fluoro colour case
• Removable belt clip
Tape Measure
V8CT8M 8m Tape Measure includes
Mini Key Ring Torch
■ 000592 8
•	Crescent 9 in 1 Multi-Tool
• Tools include Plier, Serrated Blade, Small Flathead Screwdriver, Phillips
   Screwdriver, Can Opener, Long Knife Blade, Short Knife Blade, Large
   Flathead Scewdriver and Bottle Opener
• Comes in handy nylon Crescent Racing pouch which can be worn on your belt
9 in 1 Multi Tool & Pouch
V8CMT9 9 in 1 Multi-Tool, in 165mm nylon
pouch
■ 000318 12
V8CSLTLV8CSLTM
• Superlux LED Torches	 • Long battery life
• Batteries included	 	 • Smooth lines with handy wrist strap
• Drop forged
SuperBrite Torches
V8CSLTM SuperBrite Torch, Medium length
172mm Inc 2 x AA Batteries
■ 000417 10
V8CSLTL SuperBrite Torch, Large length 235mm
Inc 3 x C Batteries
■ 000349 10
•	Chrome vanadium steel for maximum strength and durability
• Cross hatched jaw surface for improved grip on Combination & Multi Grip & Diagonal
• Groove Jaws on Diagonal PlierV8CMGP250
V8CCP200
V8CDP150 V8CLNP170
Pliers Range
V8CCP150 Combination 150mm/6” Plier ■ 000400 6
V8CCP200 Combination 200mm/8” Plier ■ 000424 6
V8CDP150 Diagonal 150mm/6” Cutter ■ 000394 6
V8CLNP170 Long Nose 170mm Plier ■ 000370 6
V8CMGP250 Multi Grip Straight Jaw 250mm/10” ■ 000431 6
Adjustable Wrenches
V8CAW150 150mm/6”
Jaw opening capacity 19mm
■ 000585 10
V8CAW200 200mm/8”
Jaw opening capacity 24mm
■ 000356 10
V8CAW250 250mm/10”
Jaw opening capacity 30mm
■ 000363 10
V8CAW300 300mm/12”
Jaw opening capacity 36mm
■ 000387 10
Set Contains:
•  5 x Slotted
•  4 x Phillips
•  7 x Precision
•  16 x Driver Bits
•  8 x Hex Driver Bits
•  8 x Torx Driver Bits
•  Magnetic Bit Holder
•  Bit Adaptor
•  Flexible Extension Shaft
•  Telescopic Magnetic Pick
Up Tool
52 Piece Cushion Grip Screwdriver Set
Material
Number
Description
mm/in
APN/UPC Shelf
Pack
V8CSD52 52 Piece Screwdriver Set incl. Racing
Mobile Phone Holster
■ 000523 6
CMPH Crescent Racing Mobile Phone Holster ■ 001681 1
• Metric/AF Spanner Set	 	 • Drop Forged
• Chrome Vanadium	 	 	 • Handy Carry Case
• Sizes: Metric 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19mm
            Imperial: 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”
18 Piece Spanner Set
V8CCSS18 18 Piece Spanner Set ■ 000608 6
Value Pack
with Crescent
Racing Mobile
Phone
Holster
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for crescent manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CTB32P  3800CTVN  CRES.FR28SWEU  GGS10  RT400SGSET2  CX6RWM7  ACL10VS  W10TM  WKAR2EU  CCP8V  3800-CTV
CPW12  CBK64EU  CTK110NEU2  C6CCV  C7CV  C5CV  RT24CVS